J300P-6C
MAY 2006
Supersedes
J300P-6 Dated
September 2004
DRIVELINE COMPONENTS CATALOGUE
TUBING AND TUBE YOKE ASSEMBLIES
           Important:  See Safety Information in General Information Section (J300P-GI)2

Type
Inside Diameter
(Nominal)
Part
Number
Notes
4.1600 Outside Diameter E=5.0200
.0860 Seamless 3.9830 212014X-5809 Has foam deadner
.0860 Seamless 3.9830 212014X-5903 Has foam deadner
.0860 Seamless 3.9830 212024X-5929 Has foam deadner
.0860 Seamless 3.9830 212014X-6015 Has foam deadner
.0860 Seamless 3.9830 212014X-6025 Has foam deadner
5.0600 Outside Diameter E=5.7750*
.0920 Seamless 4.8730 212218X-6924 Has foam deadner
.0920 Seamless 4.8730 212218X-6820 Has foam deadner
.0920 Seamless 4.8730 212218X-1862M 1862mm tube length; Has foam deadner
.0920 Seamless 4.8730 212218X-1771M 1771mm tube length; Has foam deadner
Swaged One End
Wall
Thickness
D B

* Tubing size 3.9800 x .0750 uses the same aluminum tube yoke as 4.000 x .083 wall tubing.
Tubing size 5.0200 x .0750 uses the same aluminum tube yoke as 5.000 x .065 wall tubing.
Tubing size 5.0600 x .0920 uses the same aluminum tube yoke as 5.000 x .065 wall tubing.
B
Wall
Thickness
Type
Inside Diameter
(Nominal)
Part
Number
Notes
3.5000 Outside Diameter
.1200 Seamless 3.2660 28-38-12-1216
3.9800 Outside Diameter
.0750 Seamless 3.8360 212247X-1580M 1580mm length
.0750 Seamless 3.8360 212247X-1607M 1607mm length
.0750 Seamless 3.8360 212247X-1632M 1632mm length
.0750 Seamless 3.8360 212247X-1643M 1643mm length
4.0000 Outside Diameter
.0830 Seamless 3.8360  32-38-12-1640M 64-18/32" Length
.0830 Seamless 3.8360  5005665-1526M 60-3/32" Length
5.0200 Outside Diameter
.0750 Seamless 4.8730 212009X-1742M 1742mm length
.0750 Seamless 4.8730 212009X-1937M 1937mm length
.0750 Seamless 4.8730 212009X-5903 Has foam deadner
.0750 Seamless 4.8730 212009X-6129 Has foam deadener
           Important:  See Safety Information in General Information Section (J300P-GI) 5
J300P-6